

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2169

Page 3, line 4, remove "the power to adjust under subsection 1 of section 59-04.2-03 or"

Page 3, line 12, after the third boldfaced period insert "(Reserved)"

Page 3, remove lines 13 through 31

Page 4, remove lines 1 through 31

Page 5, remove lines 1 through 19

Page 13, line 26, replace "If a trustee determines that" with "(Reserved)"

Page 13, remove lines 27 through 31

Page 14, remove lines 1 through 5

Page 17, line 3, after the third boldfaced period insert "(Reserved)"

Page 17, remove lines 4 through 16

Renumber accordingly